
0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

0 50 100 150 200 250

03724230_Survey_Temperature_10-04-2013(FF38A)

8
4

0
'  

1
3

.3
7

5
" 

5
4

.5
#

2
.8

7
5

" 
X

 3
.5

0
0

" 
  T

U
B

IN
G

7
5

5
8

'  
 9

.6
2

5
" 

4
7

#
   

6923' XN
6954' XD
7023' XOVER
7024' PKR
7024' TAIL
7360' PBTD

Perforated:
7175'-7185'
7195'-7212'
7222'-7242'
7247'-7345'

Slotted Liner:
4" 24#
7144'-7354'

SandTag marker Zones:
TOP S4 @ 7176'
TOP S6 @ 7199'
TOP S8 @ 7225'
TOP S10 @ 7250'

4311' GLM
4317' XN

Fluid Level @ 7340 Ft.Aliso Canyon
Fernando Fee 38A

October 4, 2013

2708 PSI
80.108 BCF

2738 PSI
2738 PSI

2 Days
138 Deg F
7340 Ft.
100 FPM

7360 Ft. [PBTD]
7353 Ft.

7 Ft.
Stan Ballard

Greg Mark

F ILL OVER  B OT T OM  P ER F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT A L D EP T H  (P B T D )

T OT A L D EP T H  LOGGED  (P U)

FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS SH UT  IN

B OT T OM  T EM P ER A T UR E

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
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